
2026/27 WILDHORSE GOLF CLUB  
Sunset Club PLUS 

2323 Rockwell Drive, Davis, CA 95618 Phone (530)753-4900  www.wildhorsegolfclub.com 
 

_______________________  ________________________  ________________________ 

Last Name (print clearly)  Cell Phone Number   Emergency Contact Name 

________________________  ________________________  ________________________ 

First Name (print clearly)  Birth Date    Emergency Phone Number 

___________________________________ 

Email (print clearly) 

___________________________________ 

Address, city, state, zip code  

 

Valid: March 1, 2026 thru February 28th, 2027 
 

* 
 

 Sunset Club PLUS - $4,600.00 
 

   - Unlimited golf with cart Monday thru Friday (federal holidays and weekends excluded)  
 _______ - Golf with cart after 1pm Saturday, Sunday, Holiday 
-    - Unlimited range balls during normal operating hours (no sharing)  
    
   
    

Couples Sunset Club PLUS - $6,750.00 
 

   - Unlimited golf with cart Monday thru Friday (federal holidays and weekends excluded)  
 _______ - Golf with cart after 1pm Saturday, Sunday, Holiday 
-    - Unlimited range balls during normal operating hours (no sharing) 
   - Members of the same household and/or married couple 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
______________________________________   ____________________________________ 
Signature:       Date: 

Free – Large Tour Towel 
 

Included for ALL Sunset Club passholders! 
 

Terms: 
Valid for first 115 sign-ups of Sunset Club or Sunset Club Plus 

Staff will notify when availability runs out 

Valid for full year sign-ups – not prorated 

 



Effective: March 1, 2026 
 

Terms and Conditions: 
 
- Ownership: Passes are non-transferrable and non-refundable and revocable at any time if the decision is made by Wildhorse Golf 
Club. 
 
- Registering: All passholders must register with the Pro Shop staff PRIOR to using the facilities. Pass holders are not entitled to 
unauthorized or unlimited access without the knowledge and consent of the Pro Shop staff. Pass holders are valid only for individual 
holder on this sign-up sheet, not valid to share with anyone else.  Failure to comply may result in termination of all golf privileges 
with no refund. 
 
- Golf Course Privileges: Access to the golf course is subject to availability. Certain private events dictate that the golf course, 
practice areas, restaurant and/or other areas of Wildhorse Golf Club be closed. Pass holder understands and agrees that nothing in 
this agreement shall entitle pass holder to any of the facilities on any particular day nor to any discount or refund on account of any 
limited access. Pass holder further understands that access to the course, practice facility and the restaurant and other privileges 
and benefits may be limited by Wildhorse Golf Club instruction. 
 
- Golf Cars: Use of golf cars is restricted to Wildhorse Golf Club customers. Golf cars MUST be signed out prior to each use. Only 
licensed drivers over the age of 18 may operate the cars. You must adhere to the rules and regulations, as set forth in the operation 
manual and/or all posted instruction. 
 
- Code of Conduct: All Wildhorse Golf Club pass holders, and their guests, agree to abide by the rules and regulations of Wildhorse 
Golf Club. Any program holders may be expelled by the management for violation of any rule or regulation of Wildhorse Golf Club or 
for conduct which in the opinion of the management is detrimental to the welfare, safety and character of Wildhorse Golf Club. 
 
- Damage or Injury to Person or Property: Pass holder agrees to pay for any damages to the facilities or grounds, or for injuries to 
any person, caused by program holder. Holder also agrees to hold Wildhorse Golf Club and its employees, agents, and owners, 
harmless and to defend them against any and all claims, damages, and suits, for damages or injuries of any nature, whether to 
program holder or to others, that may arise from or be related to holder’s use of the golf course, its facilities or equipment.  
 
- Property and Equipment: Wildhorse Golf Club property includes equipment that is provided for our guests and pass holder’s use. 
These items included Range Balls, Baskets, Towels and many other supplies that are provided. These items may not be taken out of 
the designated areas. Removal of these items from Wildhorse Golf Club property will be deemed as theft and violators will be 
prosecuted. 

 
- Cancellation: A breach of any of the terms and conditions of this contract will result in the cancellation of pass holders rights and 
privileges without reimbursement of any kind. Should pass holder wish to cancel this agreement prior to its stated expiration for any 
reason whatsoever, there will be no refund, partial or otherwise, on the fees paid at time of sign up. 
 
- Miscellaneous: In case any one or more of the provisions contained in this Agreement shall for any reason be held invalid, illegal, or 
unenforceable in any respect, such as invalidity, illegality, or unenforceability shall not affect any other provision, and this 
Agreement shall be construed as if such invalid, illegal, or unenforceable provision had never been contained herein. This Agreement 
embodies the entire agreement and understanding of the parties relating to the subject matter hereof, is non-assignable, may not 
be amended except in writing signed by both parties, and supersedes any prior representations, agreements, and understands, oral 
or written, if any, relating to such subject matter. 

 
- Range closure: Range closures will occur on occasion due to weather. In addition to weather, range will be closed for maintenance 
two hours prior to sunset each Tuesday for maintenance.  

 
 - Golf Etiquette: Please abide by golf course etiquette by keeping pace of play, taking care of the golf course and NOT 

skipping ahead of other golfers, without their permission. Skipping directly in front of players lead to disgruntled golfers directing 
anger toward our staff. 

 
 
 

 
______________________________________   ____________________________________ 
Signature:       Date: 
 



Effective: March 1, 2026 
 
 

Prorated - Annual Passes:        INITIAL: _______ 
 
Although, we prefer all pass holders to maximize their benefits for the whole year of the program, we do offer 
prorated rates, to anyone that chooses to sign up later.  
The prorated rates will naturally terminate with the other passes on February 28th, 2026. 
 

Please circle which month and the program you plan to join, along with filling out pages 1 and 2. Payment is 
due in full on day of sign up. 

 

Sunset Club *PLUS* 
Pass includes: 

 
Golf with Cart Monday thru Friday (federal holidays and 

weekends excluded) 
 

Golf after 1pm Saturday, Sunday and Holidays 
 

UNLIMITED range balls any day - any time (no sharing) 

 

Sunset Club *PLUS* 
 

March 1st – 31st    $4,600.00 

April 1st – 30th    $4,200.00 

May 1st – 31st      $3,900.00 

June 1st – 30th     $3,600.00 

July 1st – 31st     $3,050.00 

Aug 1st – 31st    $2,750.00 

Sept 1st – 30th     $2,450.00 

Oct 1st – 31st    $2,150.00 

Nov 1st – 30th     $1,600.00 

Dec 1st – 31st     $1,300.00

 Jan 1st – 31st     $750.00

 Feb 1st – 28th    $400.00 

  

 
 

Sunset Club *PLUS* (Couples) 
Pass includes: 

 
Golf with Cart Monday thru Friday (federal holidays and 

weekends excluded) 
 

Golf after 1pm Saturday, Sunday and Holidays 
 

UNLIMITED range balls any day - any time (no sharing) 

 
 

Sunset Club * Couples PLUS* 
 

March 1st – 31st    $6,750.00 

April 1st – 30th    $6,250.00 

May 1st – 31st      $5,500.00 

June 1st – 30th     $4,650.00 

July 1st – 31st    $3,850.00 

Aug 1st – 31st    $3,250.00 

Sept 1st – 30th     $2,850.00 

Oct 1st – 31st    $2,250.00 

Nov 1st – 30th     $1,600.00 

Dec 1st – 31st     $1,300.00

 Jan 1st – 31st     $900.00

 Feb 1st – 28th    $500.00 

 


